
February 18, 2025 

Faculty of Human and Health Sciences  

 
Dean, Interim 

 

Margot Parkes 25319  fhhs-dean@unbc.ca 10- 4026 

Administrative Manager  Megan Caldwell  25776 Megan.caldwell@unbc.ca  10- 4030 

Assistant Manager (Term) Michelle Daniel 25726 Michelle.danielmotidyang@unbc.ca 10 - 4014 

Administrative Coordinators 
Debby Foster 
Jennifer Sumner 

 
26250 
25363 
 

fhhs@unbc.ca 

 
10 - 4020 
10 - 4018 
 

 
Listserve 
 

fhhs@lists.unbc.ca     

 

Program  Chair Local Email Location Admin Assistants Local Email 
Room 
 

Education  Tina Fraser  25714  tina.fraser@unbc.ca   10-4054  
Araliya Abeyrathne 

Sheila Iwanciwski (on 
leave)  

26493  education@unbc.ca  10-4014 

Health Sciences  Luke Harris 25109 luke.harris@unbc.ca  10-4586 Amanda England 26483 School-

healthsciences@unbc.ca  
10- 3520 

Nursing  Catharine Schiller  25000 nursingchair@unbc.ca  10-1582 
Mansi Manocha 
 
Carla Potgieter 
  

 
26309  

26746 

 

schoolofnursing@unbc.ca 

mscninfo@unbc.ca 

nbnpinfo@unbc.ca  

10-1584 

WIDC 

 

Psychology  John Sherry 25961 John.sherry@unbc.ca  10-3552 Caitlin Berg 26666  psychology@unbc.ca   10- 3538 

Social Work  Tammy Pearson  25111 Tammy.pearson@unbc.ca  10-2558 
Sandra Rathjen  

Krisell Tullao 

26629 

25017 

bsw@unbc.ca  

msw@unbc.ca   

10- 2576 

10- 2582 
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